
The designated flag days in 2011-12 and the respective organisers are as follows: 

 

Date 

 

Region Flag Day Organiser 

2011   

2.4.2011 (Sat) Territory-wide Hong Kong Christian Service 

9.4.2011 (Sat) HKI Saint Barnabas' Society and Home 

9.4.2011 (Sat) KLN Chinese Evangelical Zion Church Limited 

9.4.2011 (Sat) NT Yuen Long Town Hall Management Committee Limited 

16.4.2011 (Sat) Territory-wide Hong Kong Student Aid Society 

23.4.2011 (Sat) HKI Retina Hong Kong 

23.4.2011 (Sat) KLN The Society for Community Organization Limited 

23.4.2011 (Sat) NT Pok Oi Hospital 

27.4.2011 (Wed) HKI CTU Education Foundation Limited 

27.4.2011 (Wed) KLN The International Nature Loving Association Limited 

27.4.2011 (Wed) NT Hong Kong Women Development Association Limited 

30.4.2011 (Sat) Territory-wide Christian Family Service Centre 

7.5.2011 (Sat) HKI Centre for Restoration of Human Relationships Limited 

7.5.2011 (Sat) KLN Ladder Mission Limited 

7.5.2011 (Sat) NT Cheung Chau Island Women's Association Limited 

14.5.2011 (Sat) Territory-wide Tung Wah Group of Hospitals 

21.5.2011 (Sat) HKI The Hong Kong Asthma Society Limited 

21.5.2011 (Sat) KLN Hong Kong Rehabilitation Power 

21.5.2011 (Sat) NT Hong Kong Outlying Islands Women's Association 

Limited 

28.5.2011 (Sat) Territory-wide  The Boys' Brigade, Hong Kong Limited  

4.6.2011 (Sat) HKI Taishan Charitable Association Limited 

4.6.2011 (Sat) KLN The Chinese Rhenish Church Hong Kong Synod 

4.6.2011 (Sat) NT Employees' Safety, Training & Rehabilitation Services 

Limited 

11.6.2011 (Sat) Territory-wide The Hong Kong Federation of Trade Unions Hong Ling 

Society for the Well-being of the Elderly 

18.6.2011 (Sat) HKI The Urban Peacemaker Evangelistic Fellowship Limited 

18.6.2011 (Sat) KLN ADPL Social Service Centre Limited 

18.6.2011 (Sat) NT Shatin Women's Association Limited 

25.6.2011 (Sat) Territory-wide Wu Oi Christian Centre 

2.7.2011 (Sat) HKI Hong Kong Association for Cleft Lip and Palate 

2.7.2011 (Sat) KLN Rehabilitation Alliance Hong Kong 



2.7.2011 (Sat) NT Wai Ji Christian Service 

9.7.2011 (Sat) 

 

Territory-wide Association for the Rights of Industrial Accident Victims 

Limited 

13.7.2011 (Wed) Territory-wide International Christian Concern Limited 

16.7.2011 (Sat) HKI United Hearts Youth Foundation Limited 

16.7.2011 (Sat) KLN The Mental Health Association of Hong Kong 

16.7.2011 (Sat) NT Hong Kong Buddhist Society for the Blind Limited 

20.7.2011 (Wed) HKI The Hong Kong Brain Foundation Limited 

20.7.2011 (Wed) KLN Hong Kong Air Cadet Corps 

20.7.2011 (Wed) NT Neighbourhood & Worker's Education Centre Limited 

23.7.2011 (Sat) Territory-wide Heung Hoi Ching Kok Lin Association 

27.7.2011 (Wed) Territory-wide Green Power Limited 

30.7.2011 (Sat) HKI Arts with the Disabled Association Hong Kong 

30.7.2011 (Sat) KLN Hok Yau Club 

30.7.2011 (Sat) NT New Territories Association of Societies (Community 

Services) Foundation 

3.8.2011 (Wed) Territory-wide The Boys' and Girls' Clubs Association of Hong Kong 

6.8.2011 (Sat) HKI Echo Valley Evangelistic Association for the Handicaps 

Limited 

6.8.2011 (Sat) KLN Doctor Pet Limited 

6.8.2011 (Sat) NT North District Hospital Charitable Foundation 

10.8.2011 (Wed) HKI The Media Evangelism Limited 

10.8.2011 (Wed) KLN The Neighbourhood Advice-Action Council 

10.8.2011 (Wed) NT Against Child Abuse Limited 

13.8.2011 (Sat) Territory-wide Hong Kong Ladies Dynamic Association Limited 

17.8.2011 (Wed) Territory-wide Lok Kwan Social Service 

20.8.2011 (Sat) HKI The Dharmasthiti Group 

20.8.2011 (Sat) KLN The Bethune House Migrant Women's Refuge Limited 

20.8.2011 (Sat) NT The Hong Kong Health Education and Health Promotion 

Foundation Limited 

24.8.2011 (Wed) Territory-wide Po Leung Kuk 

27.8.2011 (Sat) Territory-wide Caritas - Hong Kong 

31.8.2011 (Wed) HKI MFMW Limited 

31.8.2011 (Wed) KLN Kwun Tong Methodist Social Service 

31.8.2011 (Wed) NT Sai Kung and Tseung Kwan O Women's Association 

Limited 

3.9.2011 (Sat) 

 

Territory-wide Lions Kidney Educational Centre and Research 

Foundation 



10.9.2011 (Sat) HKI Barnabas Charitable Service Association Limited 

10.9.2011 (Sat) KLN 1st Step Association Limited 

10.9.2011 (Sat) NT The Yuen Yuen Institute 

17.9.2011 (Sat) Territory-wide International Social Service (Hong Kong Branch) 

24.9.2011 (Sat) HKI The Society for the Promotion of Hospice Care 

24.9.2011 (Sat) KLN Yan Kwong Social Service Limited 

24.9.2011 (Sat) NT The Finnish Evangelical Lutheran Mission 

8.10.2011 (Sat) Territory-wide New Life Psychiatric Rehabilitation Association 

15.10.2011 (Sat) HKI Chai Wan Area Kai-Fong Welfare Association Limited 

15.10.2011 (Sat) KLN Apostolic Faith Church of Hong Kong Limited 

15.10.2011 (Sat) NT Tuen Mun District Women's Association Limited 

22.10.2011 (Sat) Territory-wide The Association of Evangelical Free Churches of Hong 

Kong 

29.10.2011 (Sat) HKI The Hong Kong Joint Council of Parents of the Mentally 

Handicapped 

29.10.2011 (Sat) KLN Hong Kong Adventure Corps Limited 

29.10.2011 (Sat) NT Society for the Welfare of the Autistic Persons 

5.11.2011 (Sat) Territory-wide Chai Wan Baptist Church 

12.11.2011 (Sat) HKI The Royal British Legion (Hong Kong & China Branch) 

12.11.2011 (Sat) KLN International Buddhist Progress Society (Hong Kong) 

Limited 

12.11.2011 (Sat) NT The Parents' Association of Pre-School Handicapped 

Children 

19.11.2011 (Sat) Territory-wide The Community Chest of Hong Kong 

26.11.2011 (Sat) HKI The Hong Kong Road Safety Association 

26.11.2011 (Sat) KLN Christian Action 

26.11.2011 (Sat) NT Fanling Assembly of God Church, Limited 

3.12.2011 (Sat) Territory-wide Christian & Missionary Alliance Church Union Hong 

Kong Limited 

10.12.2011 (Sat) HKI The Hong Kong Society for the Deaf 

10.12.2011 (Sat) KLN The Hong Kong Award for Young People 

10.12.2011 (Sat) NT Yan Oi Tong Limited 

17.12.2011 (Sat) Territory-wide Baptist Oi Kwan Social Service 

24.12.2011 (Sat) HKI Richmond Fellowship of Hong Kong 

24.12.2011 (Sat) KLN The Industrial Evangelistic Fellowship Limited 

24.12.2011 (Sat) NT The Church of United Brethren in Christ, Social Service 

Division 

28.12.2011 (Wed) HKI Christian Prison Pastoral Association Limited 



28.12.2011 (Wed) KLN Asia Women's League Limited 

28.12.2011 (Wed) NT Committee on Youth Smoking Prevention Limited 

31.12.2011 (Sat) Territory-wide Yan Chai Hospital 

   

2012   

7.1.2012 (Sat) HKI Hong Kong Eating Disorders Association Limited 

7.1.2012 (Sat) KLN Kwun Tong Resident Association 

7.1.2012 (Sat) NT Hong Chi Association 

14.1.2012(Sat) Territory-wide  Hong Kong PHAB Association  

21.1.2012 (Sat) HKI Eternal Flame Action 

21.1.2012 (Sat) KLN The Mongkok Kai-Fong Association Limited 

21.1.2012 (Sat) NT Asian Outreach Hong Kong Limited 

28.1.2012 (Sat) Territory-wide Pentecostal Church of Hong Kong 

4.2.2012 (Sat) HKI Methodist Centre 

4.2.2012 (Sat) KLN Operation Dawn Limited 

4.2.2012 (Sat) NT Hong Kong Evangelical Church Social Service Limited 

11.2.2012 (Sat) Territory-wide The Tsung Tsin Mission of Hong Kong Social Service 

Company Limited 

18.2.2012 (Sat) HKI Hong Kong Blind Union 

18.2.2012 (Sat) KLN Hong Kong Young Women's Christian Association 

18.2.2012 (Sat) NT Fung Kai Public School 

25.2.2012 (Sat) Territory-wide Stewards Limited 

3.3.2012 (Sat) HKI Hong Kong Southern District Women's Association 

Limited 

3.3.2012 (Sat) KLN Hong Kong Alzheimer's Disease Association 

3.3.2012 (Sat) NT Life Workshop 

10.3.2012 (Sat) Territory-wide Yang Memorial Methodist Social Service 

17.3.2012 (Sat) HKI Hong Kong Neuro-Muscular Disease Association 

17.3.2012 (Sat) KLN Hong Kong Federation of the Blind 

17.3.2012 (Sat) NT Riding for the Disabled Association Limited 

24.3.2012 (Sat) Territory-wide Hong Kong Youth Power Association Limited 

31.3.2012 (Sat) HKI Aberdeen Kai-Fong Welfare Association Limited 

31.3.2012 (Sat) KLN The Society for the Aid and Rehabilitation of Drug 

Abusers 

31.3.2012 (Sat) NT The Hong Kong Buddhist Association 

 

 


